
* Tuition Fee Per Year 121267.00 60634.00 60634.00 - - 606335.00 606335.00

* Development Fee Per Year 12733.00 6366.00 12733.00 12733.00 - 63665.00 63665.00

Eligibility Fee One Time 6300.00 6300.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 31350.00 18850.00

Insurance (Amartya ShikshaYojana 

Policy)
One Time 1275.00 1275.00 1275.00 1275.00 1275.00 1275.00 1275.00

Total 141575.00 74575.00 77542.00 16908.00 4175.00 702625.00 690125.00

      

Hostel Accommodation (Optional)

Hostel Fee Per Year Rs. 65000.00
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) For 

New Admission only
One Time Rs. 65000.00

Rs. 130000.00
Note :- Fees to be paid in form of DD (Nationalized Bank Only)

Date : 29/10/2022

       sd/-

PRINCIPAL

* If any candidate leaves the course after Cut- off date and / or during the Course he / she will have to pay full fee of the  entire course i.e. 4 years

The concession in the tuition fee can be considered by the management depending on case to case basis and on the  application by concerned candidate asking for concession in fees.   

Fees to be paid in form of DD (Nationalized Bank Only) in favour of                                                                    

“MAEER Hostels-Talegaon Dabhade” Payable at Pune.
TOTAL

# Reserved Category 

VJNT,SBC

# Reserved 

Category SC, ST

Fees to be paid in form of DD (Nationalized Bank Only) in favour of “MAEER’s College of Physiotherapy, Talegaon Dabhade”                                                                                  

Payable at Pune.

*ALL THE ASPIRING CANDIDATE SHOULD NOTE THAT THE ABOVE FEE IS INTERIM AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS PER THE DIRECTION BY HON'BLE FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY (FRA), MUMBAI, 

GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA

# EBC and Reserve Category students must fulfill the criteria/provision/conditions laid down by Government of Maharashtra to get the fee benefits.

 MAEER MIT PUNE`s

 PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
INTERIM FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1ST  YEAR  B.P.Th. COURSE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Particulars

Fee for 85% State Quota

Fee for 15% NRI 

Quota

Against NRI Quota / 

Institute QuotaOPEN Category # EBC Student
# Reserved 

Category OBC


